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Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Core/ 

Elective 

Course Lecturer(s)  

(#-Course Coordinator) 
Email Venue Day 

Lecture/lab Time for All 

Courses 

CCS525/4 
Advanced Cloud Computing 

Platform 
Elective Assoc. Prof. Dr. Chan Huah Yong hychan@usm.my Lab 5 

Monday Weeks 01-03 

06:15 p.m. – 07:30 p.m. 

(break) 

08:30 p.m. – 09:45 p.m. 

 

Weeks 04-07, 09-15 

06:15 p.m. – 07:30 p.m. 

(break) 

08:00 p.m. – 09:15 p.m. 

 

Week 08 – Mid 

Semester Break 

CDS503/4 Machine Learning Elective Dr. Jasy Liew Suet Yan jasyliew@usm.my Lab 4 

CDS521/4 
Multimodal Information 

Retrieval 
Elective Prof. Dr. Putra Sumari putras@usm.my DK T Tuesday 

CCS592/4 
Advanced Algorithms and 

Complexity 
Core 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tan Tien Ping# tienping@usm.my 

Auditorium Wednesday Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ahmad Sufril 

Azlan Mohamad 
sufril@usm.my 

CDS523/4 
Forensic Analytics and 

Digital Investigations 
Elective Ts. Dr. Mohd Najwadi Yusoff najwadi@usm.my Lab 4 Thursday 

CCS591/4 

Research and Empirical 

Methods in Computer 

Science 

Core 
Dr. Sukumar Letchmunan# sukumar@usm.my  

ELL Friday 
Dr. Fadratul Hafinaz Hassan fadratul@usm.my 

 


